
WEDNESDAYS WE WELCOME OUR SENIOR CITIZENS BETWEEN 8AM - 3PM WEDNESDAYS WE WELCOME OUR SENIOR CITIZENS BETWEEN 8AM - 3PM || 10% DISCOUNT ON ALL ITEMS (EXCLUDES SALE ITEMS)  10% DISCOUNT ON ALL ITEMS (EXCLUDES SALE ITEMS) 
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.

WE ACCEPT                                   FAMILIES FIRST • FOOD STAMPS • WIC PROGRAM WE ACCEPT                                   FAMILIES FIRST • FOOD STAMPS • WIC PROGRAM || FREE PARKINGFREE PARKING FOR CUSTOMERS 7 DAYS - MON - SUN 7AM -10PM   FOR CUSTOMERS 7 DAYS - MON - SUN 7AM -10PM  

PRICES EFFECTIVE: SATURDAY JAn. 24 THRU FRIDAY Jan. 30, 2026

SUPREMOFOODS.COM US ON
@@supremosupermarketsupremosupermarket

Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!Sea food Delights!

22$$1010forfor

Hellmann'sHellmann's
MayonnaiseMayonnaise

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
30 Fl. Oz.30 Fl. Oz.

33$$1010forfor

NabiscoNabisco
OreoOreo

CookiesCookies
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10-14.03 Oz.10-14.03 Oz.

44$$55forfor

Luigi VitelliLuigi Vitelli
PastasPastas

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12-16 Oz.12-16 Oz.

22$$44forfor

BarillaBarilla
PastaPasta

SauceSauce
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

24 Oz.24 Oz.

22$$2020forfor

BountyBounty
Paper TowelsPaper Towels

6-Double Rolls6-Double Rolls
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

300-492 Ct.300-492 Ct.

55$$33forfor

La YogurtLa Yogurt
YogurtsYogurts

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
6 Oz.6 Oz.

22$$99forfor

Bagel Bagel 
BitesBites

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
14 Oz.14 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Turkey HillTurkey Hill
DrinksDrinks

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
128 Fl. Oz.128 Fl. Oz.

33$$1212forfor

Ben & Jerry'sBen & Jerry's
IceIce

CreamCream
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

16 Fl. Oz.16 Fl. Oz.

$$449999

Eggland's Eggland's 
BestBest

Large Eggs Large Eggs 
18-Count18-Count

22$$1111forfor

EggoEggo
WafflesWaffles

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
23.2-29.6 Oz.23.2-29.6 Oz.

22$$2020forfor

Charmin Essentials Charmin Essentials 
Bath TissueBath Tissue

12-Mega Rolls12-Mega Rolls
3,960 Ct.3,960 Ct.

44$$55forfor

KraftKraft
MacaroniMacaroni
& Cheese& Cheese

5.5-7.25 Oz.5.5-7.25 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Kool AidKool Aid
JammersJammers

10-Pack10-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

60 Fl. Oz.60 Fl. Oz.

22$$44forfor

ProgressoProgresso
CannedCanned

SoupsSoups
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

18.5-19 Oz.18.5-19 Oz.

$$339999

Kellogg'sKellogg's
Pop TartsPop Tarts

12-Pack12-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

20.3 Oz.20.3 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Xtra LaundryXtra Laundry
DetergentDetergent

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
57.6 Fl. Oz.57.6 Fl. Oz.

22$$1111forfor

Kellogg'sKellogg's
Family SizeFamily Size

CerealsCereals
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

16.4-21.7 Oz.16.4-21.7 Oz.

33$$1515forfor

Poland SpringPoland Spring
WaterWater

24-Pack24-Pack
405.6 Fl. Oz.405.6 Fl. Oz.

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

LIMIT 1 OFFER PER HOUSEHOLDLIMIT 1 OFFER PER HOUSEHOLD

$$114949
lb.lb.

Fresh CrispFresh Crisp

Broccoli Broccoli 
CrownsCrowns

Ready toReady to
 Dip or Cook Dip or Cook

22$$55forfor

U.S. #1U.S. #1

Idaho Baking Idaho Baking 
Potatoes Potatoes 
5-Lb Bag5-Lb Bag

$$559999
ea.ea.

California Booth RanchCalifornia Booth Ranch

Navel Oranges Navel Oranges 
Seedless Seedless 

5-Lb. Bag5-Lb. Bag

$$669999
lb.

$$226969
lb. 8989¢¢

lb.

Bone-In 
Center Cut Center Cut 
Pork ChopsPork Chops
Fresh•Family PackFresh•Family Pack

USDA Choice

Boneless Beef Top Boneless Beef Top 
Round London BroilRound London Broil
FreshFresh

Grade "A"Grade "A"

Chicken LegChicken Leg
QuartersQuarters
Fresh•Jumbo PackFresh•Jumbo Pack

711711
8787

Bone-In Bone-In 

155155

LIMIT 1 OFFER PER HOUSEHOLD 22$$1818forfor

Shoppers ValueShoppers Value
Long GrainLong Grain
Rice 20-Lb.Rice 20-Lb.

320 Oz.320 Oz.

22$$1818forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
Cooking Cooking 

OilOil
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

128 Fl. Oz.128 Fl. Oz.

Oscar MayerOscar Mayer
LunchablesLunchables

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
2.27-4.5 Oz.2.27-4.5 Oz.

Fresh 
Whole Branzino
Wild Caught•Product of USAWild Caught•Product of USA
Whole BranzinoWhole Branzino

$$779999
lb.lb.Fresh

Tuna Steak
Wild Caught•Product of VietnamWild Caught•Product of Vietnam

Fresh Fresh 
Whole BranzinoTuna SteakTuna Steak

$$889999
lb.lb.

Wild Caught

Farm raised

Wild Caught

Farm raised

Jimmy DeanJimmy Dean
Smoked BaconSmoked Bacon

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12 Oz.12 Oz.

$$339999

55$$55forfor

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $40 MINIMUM PURCHASE



MEAT FAVORITES!

P2_Supremo_WK_01_24

SEAFOOD DELIGHTS

Product of MexicoProduct of Mexico

 Bone-InBone-In
Rib Rib 

SteakSteak
FreshFresh

$$999999
lb.

Pre Packed•USAPre Packed•USA

 80% Lean80% Lean
Ground BeefGround Beef

PattiesPatties
FreshFresh

$$7799
lb.

USDAUSDA

 Beef Bone-InBeef Bone-In
ShankShank

JarreteJarrete
FreshFresh

$$664949
lb.

USDA ChoiceUSDA Choice

 Boneless Boneless 
Beef Round Beef Round 

Cubed SteakCubed Steak
Fresh•Family PackFresh•Family Pack

$$776969
lb.

PorkPork
Baby BackBaby Back

Ribs BBQRibs BBQ
CryovacCryovac

$$339999
lb.

Grade "A"Grade "A"

 Chicken LegChicken Leg
QuartersQuarters

40-Lb. Box40-Lb. Box
FreshFresh

$$292999
ea.

Lamb Lamb 
Shoulder Blade Shoulder Blade 

ChopsChops
FreshFresh

$$5599
lb.

Harvestland
ChickenChicken

DrumsticksDrumsticks
FreshFresh

$$1199
lb.

USDA Choice

 Boneless Beef Boneless Beef 
Top Round for Top Round for 

Italian BracioleItalian Braciole
FreshFresh

$$7769
lb.
USDA 

Bone-InBone-In
Pork Rib End Pork Rib End 

ChopsChops
Fresh•Family PackFresh•Family Pack

$$2249
lb.

PorkPork
Neck Neck 

BonesBones
Frozen & ThawedFrozen & Thawed

$$115959
lb.
USDA USDA 

Bone-InBone-In
Pork Loin End Pork Loin End 

ChopsChops
Fresh•Family PackFresh•Family Pack

$$224949
lb.

$$669999
lb.

USDA ChoiceUSDA Choice

Boneless Beef Boneless Beef 
Top Round Top Round 

London BroilLondon Broil
FreshFresh

$$226969
lb.

Bone-In Bone-In 
Center Cut Center Cut 
Pork ChopsPork Chops
Fresh•Family PackFresh•Family Pack

8989¢¢
lb.

Grade "A"Grade "A"

Chicken LegChicken Leg
QuartersQuarters

Fresh•Jumbo PackFresh•Jumbo Pack

8787

155155

711711

638638 77 4343

253253

363363 228228 10031003

9090

157157289289

601601

158158

Great AmericanGreat American
Whole TilapiaWhole Tilapia

Clean and ScaledClean and Scaled
3 Lb.3 Lb.

 $ $12124949
ea.ea.

Ocean EdgeOcean Edge
ImitationImitation

Crab MeatCrab Meat
40 Oz.40 Oz.

 $ $994949
ea.ea.

MerexMerex
Salted PollockSalted Pollock

FilletsFillets
Bacalao•10 Oz.Bacalao•10 Oz.

22$$88forfor

MerexMerex
SeafoodSeafood

MixMix
Mariscos MixtosMariscos Mixtos

16 Oz.16 Oz.

 $ $449999
ea.ea.

Jade LionJade Lion
CookedCooked

ShrimpShrimp
41-50 Ct.•16 Oz.41-50 Ct.•16 Oz.

 $ $10109999
ea.ea.

Arctic ShoresArctic Shores
Pink Salmon Pink Salmon 

FilletsFillets
Wild CaughtWild Caught

32 Oz.32 Oz.

 $ $20209999
ea.ea.

Arctic ShoresArctic Shores
PollockPollock

FilletsFillets
16 Oz.16 Oz.

 $ $449999
ea.ea.

Arctic ShoresArctic Shores
Ez-PeelEz-Peel
ShrimpShrimp

41-50 Ct.•32 Oz.41-50 Ct.•32 Oz.

 $ $16169999
ea.ea.

FreshFresh
Cod FilletCod Fillet

Wild CaughtWild Caught
Product of CanadaProduct of Canada

$$994949
lb.lb.

FreshFresh
PompanoPompano

Wild CaughtWild Caught
Product of VietnamProduct of Vietnam

$$449999
lb.lb.

Wild Caught

Farm raised

Wild Caught

Farm raised

Wild Caught

Farm raised

SugardaleSugardale
Smoked Pork Smoked Pork 

Ham Shank Ham Shank 
PortionPortion

$$119999
lb.

577577



       
FROZEN DELIGHTS!

P5_SupremWP3_Supremo_WK_01_24

Edy'sEdy's
IceIce

CreamCream
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

48 Fl. Oz.48 Fl. Oz.48 Fl. Oz.

22$$88forfor

HanoverHanover
Gold OR Silver Line Gold OR Silver Line 

VegetablesVegetables
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10.5-12 Oz.10.5-12 Oz.10.5-12 Oz.

22$$55forfor

TombstoneTombstone
PizzaPizza

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
18.5-20.2 Oz.18.5-20.2 Oz.

22$$99forfor

Boston MarketBoston Market
DinnerDinner

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
13-15 Oz.13-15 Oz.

$$339999

DiGiornoDiGiorno
SingleSingle
ServeServe

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
9.2-10 Oz.9.2-10 Oz.

22$$77forfor

LunchablesLunchables
GrilledGrilled

CheesesCheeses
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

5.71-6.2 Oz.5.71-6.2 Oz.

$$339999

Ore-IdaOre-Ida
Fries ORFries OR

TotsTots
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4.25-4.75 Oz.4.25-4.75 Oz.

44$$55forfor

Kraft DeluxeKraft Deluxe
Frozen Mac & Frozen Mac & 

CheeseCheese
12 Oz.12 Oz.

$$229999
P.F. Chang'sP.F. Chang's

BowlsBowls
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

11 Oz.11 Oz.

22$$88forfor

SeviroliSeviroli
RavioliRavioli

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
13 Oz.13 Oz.

$$229999

HanoverHanover
Air FryerAir Fryer
VeggiesVeggies

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
10-12 Oz.10-12 Oz.

22$$55forfor

CholulaCholula
Frozen BurritoFrozen Burrito

BowlsBowls
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8.5-9 Oz.8.5-9 Oz.

22$$88forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
FrozenFrozen

AppetizersAppetizers
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8-11 Oz.8-11 Oz.

22$$66forfor

TalentiTalenti
Gelato ORGelato OR

Layers Layers 
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10.6-16 Fl. Oz.10.6-16 Fl. Oz.

22$$88forfor

Wild HarvestWild Harvest
FrozenFrozen

FruitFruit
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10 Oz.10 Oz.

33$$1010forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
FrozenFrozen

BlueberriesBlueberries
40 Oz.40 Oz.

$$779999

Stone RidgeStone Ridge
Ice Cream Ice Cream 

SandwichesSandwiches
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

18-42 Fl. Oz.18-42 Fl. Oz.

22$$88forfor

Prairie FarmsPrairie Farms
Ice Cream Ice Cream 

Cones 6-PackCones 6-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

27.6 Fl. Oz27.6 Fl. Oz

$$449999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
Breaded ChickenBreaded Chicken
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
24-28 Oz.24-28 Oz.

$$449999

John SoulesJohn Soules
ChickenChicken

StripsStrips
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

6 Oz.6 Oz.

$$229999

JohnsonvilleJohnsonville
Smoked Sausage Smoked Sausage 

LinksLinks
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

14 Oz.14 Oz.

$$449999

Philly HomestylePhilly Homestyle
Beef Beef 

PattiesPatties
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

32 Oz.32 Oz.

$$10109999

Steak ummSteak umm
BeefBeef

SteaksSteaks
21 Oz.21 Oz.

$$999999
Mama LuciaMama Lucia

MeatballsMeatballs
12 Oz.12 Oz.

22$$77forfor

Murry'sMurry's
French ToastFrench Toast

SticksSticks
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

14-16 Oz.14-16 Oz.

22$$77forfor

HormelHormel
BeefBeef

EntreesEntrees
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

15 Oz.15 Oz.

$$999999

ImpossibleImpossible
BurgerBurger

BrickBrick
12 Oz.12 Oz.

$$669999

PACKAGED MEAT SELECTION



       
       

College InnCollege Inn
Broth ORBroth OR

StockStock
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

32 Fl. Oz.32 Fl. Oz.

22$$55forfor

Crystal FarmCrystal Farm
GratedGrated

ParmesanParmesan
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8 Oz.8 Oz.

22$$77forfor

LiptonLipton
Tea Tea 

BagsBags
100 Ct.100 Ct.

22$$99forfor

QuakerQuaker
Cap'N CrunchCap'N Crunch

OR Life CerealsOR Life Cereals
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10.3-13 Oz.10.3-13 Oz.

22$$77forfor

Mott'sMott's
ApplesauceApplesauce

6-Pack6-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

23.4 Oz.23.4 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Hellmann'sHellmann's
MayonnaiseMayonnaise

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
20 Fl. Oz.20 Fl. Oz.

$$559999
CoreCore

WaterWater
6-Pack6-Pack
101.4 Fl. Oz.101.4 Fl. Oz.

22$$99for

Hellmann'sHellmann's
SqueezeSqueeze

MayonnaiseMayonnaise
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

11.5 Fl. Oz.11.5 Fl. Oz.

22$$99forfor

EvianEvian
WaterWater

6-Pack6-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

101.4 Fl. Oz.101.4 Fl. Oz.

$$559999

HormelHormel
ChiliChili

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
15 Oz.15 Oz.

33$$88forfor

Deer ParkDeer Park
SparklingSparkling

WaterWater
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

33.8 Fl. Oz.33.8 Fl. Oz.

55$$55forfor

Lawry'sLawry's
SeasonedSeasoned

SaltSalt
16 Oz.16 Oz.

$$339999

KikkomanKikkoman
SauceSauce

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
11.4-12.10 Fl. Oz.11.4-12.10 Fl. Oz.

$$229999
LuvsLuvs

Big PacksBig Packs
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

52-100 Ct.52-100 Ct.

$$19199999

Vintage Vintage 
SeltzerSeltzer

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
33.8 Fl. Oz.33.8 Fl. Oz.

44$$33forfor

BarillaBarilla
PastasPastas

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12-16 Oz.12-16 Oz.

33$$55forfor

JiffyJiffy
Corn MuffinCorn Muffin

MixMix
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8.5 Oz.

8989¢¢

PostPost
Famiy SizeFamiy Size

CerealsCereals
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

18-19.5 Oz.

22$$1010forfor

P4_Supremo_WK_01_24

INTERNATIONAL DELIGHTS!

GROCERY SALES!

GoyaGoya
Tomato SauceTomato Sauce
8 Oz.8 Oz. 44$$33forfor

La CosteñaLa Costeña
RefriedRefried
BeansBeans

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
28.9 Oz.28.9 Oz.

22$$55forfor

Van Camp'sVan Camp's
AtunAtun

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5 Oz.5 Oz.

$$229999

DucalDucal
Beans Beans 

Doy PackDoy Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

14.1 Oz.14.1 Oz.

22$$44forfor

La MorenaLa Morena
Sliced OR Whole Sliced OR Whole 

JalapeñosJalapeños
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

7 Oz.7 Oz.

9999¢¢
BaldomBaldom

RancheroRanchero
MayonnaiseMayonnaise

16 Fl. Oz16 Fl. Oz

$$229999

MaizadaMaizada
CornCorn

TostadasTostadas
8.8 Oz.8.8 Oz.

33$$55forfor

ValentinaValentina
HotHot

SauceSauce
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

34 Fl. Oz.34 Fl. Oz.

22$$55forfor

PuroPuro
TomatoTomato

PastePaste
29 Oz.29 Oz.

22$$55forfor



       
       

       
       

MORE GREAT DEALS!
QuakerQuaker

StandardStandard
OatmealOatmeal

42 Oz.42 Oz.

$$449999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
HoneyHoney

16 Fl. Oz.16 Fl. Oz.

$$339999

Kellogg'sKellogg's
Nutri GrainNutri Grain

BarsBars
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10.4 Oz.10.4 Oz.

22$$66forfor

P5_Supremo_WK_01_24

Canilla Long Canilla Long 
Grain RiceGrain Rice
10-Lb.10-Lb.
160 Oz.160 Oz.

$$669999

OrtegaOrtega
BeansBeans

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Oz.16 Oz.

22$$44forfor

OrtegaOrtega
TacoTaco

SauceSauce
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8 Oz.8 Oz.

22$$55forfor

OrtegaOrtega
Taco Shells Taco Shells 

12-Pack12-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4.9-5.6 Oz.4.9-5.6 Oz.

22$$44forfor

NissinNissin
Hot & SpicyHot & Spicy

Fire WokFire Wok
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4.3-4.5 Oz.4.3-4.5 Oz.

33$$55forfor

NissinNissin
Cup NoodlesCup Noodles

& Rice& Rice
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

2.61-2.75 Oz.2.61-2.75 Oz.

22$$44forfor

McCormickMcCormick
BlackBlack

PepperPepper
3 Oz.3 Oz.

$$339999
Tide BaseTide Base
DetergentDetergent

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
80-84 Fl. Oz.80-84 Fl. Oz.

$$11119999

McCormickMcCormick
GrindersGrinders

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
.77-2.5 Oz..77-2.5 Oz.

22$$44forfor

DownyDowny
LaundryLaundry

BeadsBeads
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

7.8 Oz.7.8 Oz.

$$559999

HeinzHeinz
Dill RelishDill Relish

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12.7 Oz.12.7 Oz.

22$$55forfor

HeftyHefty
One ZipOne Zip

BagsBags
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

12-40 Ct.12-40 Ct.

22$$99forfor

French'sFrench's
YellowYellow

MustardMustard
20 Oz.20 Oz.

22$$55forfor

Grey PouponGrey Poupon
MustardMustard

10 Oz.10 Oz.

$$332929
Wild HarvestWild Harvest

OrganicOrganic
Dog TreatsDog Treats
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

12 Oz.12 Oz.

22$$55forfor

Wild HarvestWild Harvest
Organic Dog FoodOrganic Dog Food

3.5-4 Lbs.3.5-4 Lbs.
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

56-64 Oz.56-64 Oz.

$$889999
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHTS!

MaggiMaggi
NoodleNoodle

SoupsSoups
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

1.94-2.11 Oz.1.94-2.11 Oz.

8989¢¢
VictorinaVictorina

TomatoTomato
PastePaste

28 Oz.28 Oz.

$$229999

BadiaBadia
AdoboAdobo

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12.75 Fl. Oz.12.75 Fl. Oz.

22$$66forfor

BadiaBadia
MojoMojo

CriolloCriollo
20 Fl. Oz.20 Fl. Oz.

22$$55forfor

GoyaGoya
Yellow RiceYellow Rice
Multi PackMulti Pack

21 Oz.21 Oz.

22$$99forfor

PocasPocas
GingerGinger

TeaTea
20 Ct.20 Ct.

33$$88forfor

BolioBolio
LemonLemon

JuiceJuice
26 Fl. Oz.26 Fl. Oz.

22$$33forfor

Goya Goya 
Low SodiumLow Sodium

BeansBeans
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

15.5 Oz.15.5 Oz.

44$$55forfor



       
       

TropicalTropical
Soda 2-LiterSoda 2-Liter
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
67.6 Fl. Oz.67.6 Fl. Oz.

22$$55forfor

Canada Dry, Canada Dry, 
Sunkits OR 7 UpSunkits OR 7 Up
Soda 1.25-LiterSoda 1.25-Liter

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
42.25 Fl. Oz.42.25 Fl. Oz.

33$$33forfor

GhostGhost
EnergyEnergy
DrinksDrinks
16 Fl. Oz.16 Fl. Oz.

22$$55forfor

ArizonaArizona
DrinksDrinks

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
59 Fl. Oz.59 Fl. Oz.

22$$44forfor

Blue DiamondBlue Diamond
Nut-ThinsNut-Thins

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
4.25 Oz.4.25 Oz.

22$$77forfor

Hershey'sHershey's
TheaterTheater

BoxesBoxes
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4-5 Oz.4-5 Oz.

33$$44forfor

NabiscoNabisco
NewtonsNewtons

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
10 Oz.10 Oz.

22$$77forfor

SnappleSnapple
DrinksDrinks

6-Pack6-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

96 Fl. Oz.96 Fl. Oz.

$$449999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
CookiesCookies

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
11.5-12.5 Oz.11.5-12.5 Oz.

22$$77forfor

PringlesPringles
Super StackSuper Stack

CanCan
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4.9-5.57 Oz.4.9-5.57 Oz.

33$$55forfor

ExcelsiorExcelsior
WaterWater

CrackersCrackers
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10.5-11.85 Oz.10.5-11.85 Oz.

$$118989
Vita MaltaVita Malta

DrinksDrinks
6-Pack6-Pack

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
67.2 Fl. Oz.67.2 Fl. Oz.

$$669595

AloevineAloevine
Aloe DrinksAloe Drinks

1.5-Liter1.5-Liter
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

50.7 Fl. Oz.50.7 Fl. Oz.

$$339999

MiraMira
NectarsNectars

GlassGlass
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

33.8 Fl. Oz.33.8 Fl. Oz.

22$$66forfor

JarritosJarritos
SodaSoda

4-Pack4-Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

50 Fl. Oz.50 Fl. Oz.

22$$99forfor

ZambosZambos
SnacksSnacks

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5.46-5.5 Oz.5.46-5.5 Oz.

33$$99forfor

D'GariD'Gari
Gelatin MixGelatin Mix

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
4.2 Oz.4.2 Oz.

33$$44forfor

GuarinaGuarina
SaladitasSaladitas
CrackersCrackers

12 Oz.12 Oz.

33$$55forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
SaltinesSaltines

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Oz.16 Oz.

22$$44forfor

Kellogg'sKellogg's
Rice KrispiesRice Krispies

TreatsTreats
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

12.1-12.4 Oz.12.1-12.4 Oz.

$$449999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
Granola OR Granola OR 

Fiber BarsFiber Bars
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

7.4-8.9 Oz.7.4-8.9 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
PopcornPopcorn

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
17.4 Oz.17.4 Oz.

22$$66forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
CrackersCrackers

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
8.5-13.7 Oz.8.5-13.7 Oz.

$$229999

Cheez-ItCheez-It
Family SizeFamily Size

CrackersCrackers
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

12-21 Oz.12-21 Oz.

22$$1111forfor

KICK OFF FOOTBALL PLAYOFFS WITH TAILGATE ESSENTIALS AT TOUCHDOWN PRICES!
KeeblerKeebler

Club Club 
CrackersCrackers

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
11-12.7 Oz.

22$$66forfor

CheetosCheetos
OR FritosOR Fritos

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
6.5-9.25 Oz6.5-9.25 Oz

$$339999

Hunt'sHunt's
Family PackFamily Pack
Snack PacksSnack Packs

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
39 Oz.

22$$66forfor

P6_Supremo_WK_01_24

INTERNATIONAL DELIGHTS!



DAIRY DELIGHTS!

COMMERCIALCOMMERCIAL

CORNER!CORNER!

DELI DELIGHTS
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Rich'sRich's
Iced CakeIced Cake

SlicesSlices
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

5.8-6.5 Oz.5.8-6.5 Oz.

22$$55forfor

Royal BakingRoyal Baking
ChocolateChocolate

CakesCakes
36 Oz.36 Oz.

$$999999

Cafe ValleyCafe Valley
Coffee CafeCoffee Cafe

BitesBites
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

10 Oz.10 Oz.

$$449999

Maple DonutsMaple Donuts
Glazed Donuts Glazed Donuts 

HolesHoles
8 Oz.8 Oz.

$$339999

FudFud
Cooked HamCooked Ham

SelectoSelecto
Sliced to OrderSliced to Order

$$559999
lb.lb.

Mrs. Ressler'sMrs. Ressler's
ChickenChicken

BreastBreast
Sliced to OrderSliced to Order

$$669999
lb.lb.

SugardaleSugardale
HamHam

Honey, Bavarian Honey, Bavarian 
or Virginiaor Virginia

Sliced to OrderSliced to Order

$$449999
lb.lb.

HatfieldHatfield
CookedCooked
SalamiSalami

Sliced to OrderSliced to Order

$$339999
lb.lb.

SignatureSignature
SwissSwiss

CheeseCheese
Sliced to OrderSliced to Order

$$779999
lb.lb.

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
CreamCream

CheeseCheese
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

8 Oz.

$$117979

Planet OatPlanet Oat
DrinksDrinks

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
52 Fl. Oz.52 Fl. Oz.

22$$66forfor

YoCrunchYoCrunch
YogurtsYogurts
4-Pack4-Pack

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Oz.

$$339999

YOUR
CHOICE!

Crystal FarmsCrystal Farms
American American 

Cheese SinglesCheese Singles
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

12 Oz.12 Oz.

22$$77forfor

GalbaniGalbani
RicottaRicotta

CheeseCheese
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

28-32 Oz.28-32 Oz.

22$$99forfor

GalbaniGalbani
MozzarellaMozzarella

CheeseCheese
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

16 Oz.16 Oz.

22$$99forfor

KraftKraft
VelveetaVelveeta

LoafLoaf
20 Oz.20 Oz.

$$669999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
ShreddedShredded

CheeseCheese
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

32 Oz.32 Oz.

$$669999
PhillyPhilly

 Cheesecake Cheesecake
CrumblesCrumbles
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

6.6 Oz.6.6 Oz.

$$339999

FageFage
YogurtsYogurts

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5.3 Oz.5.3 Oz.

33$$44forfor

Haagen DazsHaagen Dazs
YogurtYogurt

CupsCups
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4 Oz.4 Oz.

22$$33forfor

YoplaitYoplait
Oui YogurtsOui Yogurts

CupsCups
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

5 Oz.5 Oz.

22$$33forfor

YoplaitYoplait
GogurtGogurt
YogurtsYogurts

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
40 Oz.40 Oz.

22$$1010forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
SourSour

CreamCream
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

16 Oz.16 Oz.

22$$44forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
ButterButter

QuartersQuarters
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

16 Oz.16 Oz.

$$229999

Dunkin'Dunkin'
IcedIced

CoffeeCoffee
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

40 Fl. Oz.40 Fl. Oz.

$$449999

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
Free MilkFree Milk

Lactose MilkLactose Milk
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

64 Fl. Oz.64 Fl. Oz.

$$339999

SargentoSargento
BalancedBalanced

BreaksBreaks
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

4.5 Oz.4.5 Oz.

33$$1010forfor



SOME SALE ITEMS MAY NOT BE 
AVAILABLE AT ALL LOCATIONS

ELIZABETH
25 SOUTH BROAD ST. ELIZABETH, NJ 07202

(908) 3513399•FAX: (908) 3517615
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

7 AM 10 PM•3.5% SALES TAX

PERTH AMBOY
270 KING ST. PERTH AMBOY, NJ 08861
(732) 8263996•FAX: (732) 4424377

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
7 AM 11 PM•3.5% SALES TAX

JERSEY CITY 
323 PALISADES AVE. JERSEY CITY, 

NJ 07307 
(201) 9637606•FAX: (201) 9638530

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
7 AM 10 PM

PLAINFIELD PLAZA
249 EAST FRONT ST. PLAINFIELD, 

NJ 07060
(908) 6689855•FAX: (908) 6689093

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
7 AM 10 PM•3.5% SALES TAX

ALLENTOWN
602 N 7TH STREET 

ALLENTOWN, PA 18102
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

(610) 8214503 7AM  10 PM

LALOR PLAZA
410 LALOR ST.,TRENTON, NJ 08611

(609) 3931988•FAX: (609) 3931944
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

7 AM 9 PM•3.5% SALES TAX

IRVINGTON
910914 SPRINGFIELD AVE. IRVINGTON, NJ 07111

(973) 3999055•FAX: (973) 3993119
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

7 AM 10 PM•3.5% SALES TAX

PHILADELPHIA
900 EAST ORTHODOX AVE. PHILADELPHIA, 

PA 19124
(215) 5330923•FAX: (215) 5330924
CORNER OF CRESTON & WYOMING AVE. 

NEXT TO  H MART•7AM  10 PM

PENNSAUKEN
7500 S. CRESCENT BLVD. RT. 130 SOUTH 

PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109
 (856) 6633233•FAX: (856) 6635325

7AM  10 PM

PHILADELPHIA
4301 WALNUT ST. PHILADELPHIA, 

PA 19104 
 (215) 3873070 

FAX: (215) 3873075/3696
7AM  11 PM

ELIZABETH CITI GROCER
117 SPRING ST. (ROUTE 19 NORTH)

ELIZABETH, NJ 07201
(908)9291010•FAX: (908)9291011

7AM  11 PM

TRENTON SUPER FOOD
359 PENNINGTON AVE. 

TRENTON, NJ 08618 
(609) 6568500•FAX: (609) 6568580

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
7 AM 9 PM

VISIT US AT ONE OF 
THESE FINE LOCATIONS!

Green 
Cooking 
Bananas

Fresh

65¢
lb.

Tropical Fresh Root
Malanga 

Coco
Product of 

Mexico

$129
lb.

Fresh Ripe
Maradol
Papaya

$149
lb.

U.S # 1
Family Size

Medium Yellow 
Onions 5-Lb. Bag

Fresh

$399
ea.

Giorgia 
Mushrooms
Snow White Whole 

Mushrooms
8 Oz.

2$4for

Wonderful 
Pistachios Flavor

Sea Salt, 
Salt & Pepper or 

Sweet Chili
14 Oz.

$899
ea.

Fresh Express
Romaine 

Hearts
3-Pack

Great For Salads

$299
ea.

Fresh Express
Cello 

Spinach 
Bag

8 Oz.

2$5for

Wholly Guacamole
4-Pack
Spicy Mini, 

Classic Mini or 
Chunky Avocado

8 Oz.

$399
ea.

U.S. #1
Green 

Zucchini 
Squash

Fresh

$169
lb.

Assorted Varieties
Fresh Express 
Blends Salad

Selected Varieties
7-11 Oz.

2$7for

Fresh CrispFresh Crisp
Broccoli Broccoli 
CrownsCrowns

Ready toReady to
 Dip or Cook Dip or Cook

$149
lb.

Earthbound 
Farms Salad

Selected Varieties
5 Oz.

$399
ea.

Product of Mexico
Organic

Hass
Avocados

Fresh

$199
ea.

House Foods
Tofu

Medium Firm,
Firm, Extra Firm

or Soft
16 Oz.

$249
ea.

Green Giant
Yellow Yukon 

Gold Potatoes 
5-Lb Bag

$499
ea.

Bunny-Luv
Mini Baby 

Carrots 
1-Lb. Bag

3$5for

Fresh Gourmet 
Toppings

Selected Varieties
3.5 Oz.

$199
ea.

California Booth Ranch

Navel Oranges 
Seedless 

5-Lb. Bag5-Lb. Bag

$599
ea.5 ea.

U.S. #1U.S. #1

Idaho Baking 
Potatoes 
5-Lb Bag

2$5for

FRESH PRODUCE
AT UNBEATABLE PRICES!
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Tropical Fresh Root
Malanga 

CocoCoco
Product of 

TROPICAL
PRODUCE!

TROPICAL
PRODUCE!

TROPICAL
PRODUCE!

$$116969
lb.

Washington State Washington State 

Granny SmithGranny Smith
ApplesApples

Fresh•Very TartFresh•Very Tart

44$$33for

U.S. #1

Juicy Juicy 
LemonsLemons

FreshFresh

U.S. #1U.S. #1

$$119999
lb.

U.S # 1 Northwest U.S # 1 Northwest 

Bosc Bosc 
PearsPears

FreshFresh
Sweet & JuicySweet & Juicy

$$116969
lb.

Fancy Fancy 
Purple Purple 

EggplantEggplant
FreshFresh

22$$1010forfor

Hellmann'sHellmann's
MayonnaiseMayonnaise

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
30 Fl. Oz.30 Fl. Oz.

22$$44forfor

BarillaBarilla
Pasta SaucePasta Sauce

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
24 Oz.24 Oz.

33$$1212forfor

Ben & Jerry'sBen & Jerry's
Ice CreamIce Cream

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Fl. Oz.16 Fl. Oz.

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE
CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 

PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L
 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE 22$$2020forfor

Charmin Essentials Charmin Essentials 
Bath TissueBath Tissue

12-Mega Rolls12-Mega Rolls
3,960 Ct.3,960 Ct.

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE22$$2020forfor

BountyBounty
Paper TowelsPaper Towels

6-Double Rolls6-Double Rolls
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties

300-492 Ct.300-492 Ct.

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $35 MINIMUM PURCHASE22$$1818forfor

Essential EverydayEssential Everyday
Cooking OilCooking Oil

Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
128 Fl. Oz.128 Fl. Oz.

CLIPLESS COUPON  LIMIT 1 OFFER 
PER HOUSEHOLD WITH ADDN'L

 $40 MINIMUM PURCHASE

CLIPLESS 
COUPON

CLIPLESS 
COUPON

CLIPLESS 
COUPON

CLIPLESS 
COUPON

CLIPLESS 
COUPON

CLIPLESS 
COUPON
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